

Arbusti ornamentali

I.D.: 56339139

Data publicarii	22.04.21	Coduri CPV	03451300-9
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 7.382,47 RON - 7.382,47 RON

Descriere: CATALPA BIGNONIOIDES NANA CF 8/ 10 - 10 BUC * 233,94 RON/ BUC =2.339,40 RON PRUNUS CERASIFERA NIGRA H 200/ 250 - 4 BUC * 123,85 RON/ BUC = 495,40 RON THUJA OCC. DANICA D 30/ 40 - 6 BUC * 88,07 RON/ BUC = 528,42 RON PHOTINIA FRASERI RED ROBIN H 35/ 40 1/2 FUSTO - 6 BUC * 235,78 RON/ BUC = 1.414,68 RON PHOTINIA FRASERI RED ROBIN H 50/ 60 PALLA - 2 BUC * 265,14 RON/ BUC = 530,28 RON PHOTINIA FRASERI ROBUSTA COMPACTA H 60/ 80 - 6 BUC * 88,07 RON/ BUC = 528,42 RON EUONYMUS JAP. ELEGANT AUREUS H 40/ 45 PALLA - 4 BUC * 245,87 RON/ BUC = 983,48 RON EUONYMUS JAP. ELEGANT AUREUS H 80/ 100 CONO - 2 BUC * 255,05 RON/ BUC = 510,10 RON THUJA OCC. GOLDEN GLOBE H 40/ 60 - 1 BUC * 52,29 RON/ BUC = 52,29 RON TOTAL VALOARE CU TVA 9% - 7.382,47
